at Ramkote Hyderabad, Telangan State vide Regd.
Sale Deed Doc. No. 3001/19, Dated: 26.09.2019 in
favour ofMr. S. Kareemulla S/O Abdul Gaffor Shaik.
Bounded by: North: Open to sky, South: Corridor &
Stair Case, East: Open to sky, West: Open to sky.

02.05.2025 01.05.2025

Rs.83,22,447/-
(Eighty Three
Lakh Twenty
Two Thousand
Four Hundred
Forty Seven
only) as on

02.05.2025 with
further interest
and incidental
expenses,
costs

RACPC MOULA-ALI
B-27, 1st Floor, TSIIC, Moula-Ali, Hyderabad-500040

Phone No: 040-27242975, Fax: 040-27242974

DEMAND
NOTICE

Date: 08-05-2025,
Place: Manthani.

Sd/- Authorised Officer,

[...]

Venkatesh, S/o.Mallaiah, The Bank has extended credit facilities to M/s Jai Hanuman Fertilizers,
Pesticides & Seeds, Prop: Sri Chelimala Venkatesh, S/o.Mallaiah, NPA Date: 28.04.2025,
Demand Notice Dated: 08.05.2025, Account No(s). 62489356551 Cash Credit, 62485774866
H/L, 62098191908 KCC, Outstanding Amount: Rs. 25,67,893/- (Rupees Twenty Five Lakhs
Sixty seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety Three Only) as on 08.05.2025 plus, interest,
charges& incidental expenses thereon.
SCHEDULE- C: PART- I: Hypothecation Charge over the company's entire present and future
stocks of raw materials, work-in-progress, finished goods, bills receivables, book debts and